

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y005 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006790 REGION NO : 5  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2234

BIDS OPENED ON : May 26 2004  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 7 2004

HWY : SR 090  
 TITLE : I-90  
 HOMESTEAD VALLEY TO TINKHAM RD.  
 04Y005  
 PROJECT : IM-0901(435)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR  
 EVERETT WA 982011927  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 C.A. CAREY CORP.  
 537 NW LOCUST ST  
 98027-2412  
 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			60.00 %		112.00 %
			25,000.00	40,000.00	15,000.00	53,000.00	28,000.00
GRADING							
2	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 113.0000	C.Y.	80.0000 9,040.00	35.0000 3,955.00	-56.25 % -5,085.00	70.0000 7,910.00	-12.50 % -1,130.00
SURFACING							
3	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 83.0000	C.Y.	15.0000 1,245.00	75.0000 6,225.00	400.00 % 4,980.00	60.0000 4,980.00	300.00 % 3,735.00
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
4	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB 43.0000	S.Y.	130.0000 5,590.00	240.0000 10,320.00	84.62 % 4,730.00	500.0000 21,500.00	284.62 % 15,910.00
5	REPLACE CEMENT CONCRETE PANEL 1785.0000	S.Y.	130.0000 232,050.00	155.0000 276,675.00	19.23 % 44,625.00	175.0000 312,375.00	34.62 % 80,325.00
6	TRANSVERSE EXPANSION JOINT 480.0000	L.F.	10.0000 4,800.00	45.0000 21,600.00	350.00 % 16,800.00	20.0000 9,600.00	100.00 % 4,800.00
7	PARTIAL DEPTH SPALL REPAIR EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y005 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006790 REGION NO : 5  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2234

BIDS OPENED ON : May 26 2004  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 7 2004

HWY : SR 090  
 TITLE : I-90  
 HOMESTEAD VALLEY TO TINKHAM RD.  
 04Y005  
 PROJECT : IM-0901(435)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY C.A. CAREY CORP.  
 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR 537 NW LOCUST ST  
 98027-2412  
 EVERETT WA 982011927 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT								
8	COMMERCIAL HMA							
	16.0000	TON	100.0000	155.0000	55.00 %	280.0000	180.00 %	
			1,600.00	2,480.00	880.00	4,480.00	2,880.00	
TRAFFIC								
9	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
	2.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,686.7400	12.45 %	2,000.0000	33.33 %	
			3,000.00	3,373.48	373.48	4,000.00	1,000.00	
10	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
	96.0000	HR	50.0000	50.0000	0.00 %	40.0000	-20.00 %	
			4,800.00	4,800.00	0.00	3,840.00	-960.00	
11	PAINT LINE							
	929.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.0000	-50.00 %	2.0000	0.00 %	
			1,858.00	929.00	-929.00	1,858.00	0.00	
12	INSET PLASTIC LINE							
	1146.0000	L.F.	5.0000	3.0000	-40.00 %	5.0000	0.00 %	
			5,730.00	3,438.00	-2,292.00	5,730.00	0.00	
13	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 1							
	0.0400	MI.	37,500.0000	85,000.0000	126.67 %	88,000.0000	134.67 %	
			1,500.00	3,400.00	1,900.00	3,520.00	2,020.00	
14	TRAFFIC SAFETY DRUM							
	420.0000	EACH	35.0000	15.0000	-57.14 %	50.0000	42.86 %	
			14,700.00	6,300.00	-8,400.00	21,000.00	6,300.00	
15	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN							
	2052.0000	HR	3.2500	0.0100	-99.69 %	2.5000	-23.08 %	
			6,669.00	20.52	-6,648.48	5,130.00	-1,539.00	
16	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES							
		L.S.			66.67 %		900.00 %	
			1,800.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	18,000.00	16,200.00	
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR							
	816.0000	HR	30.0000	36.0000	20.00 %	40.0000	33.33 %	
			24,480.00	29,376.00	4,896.00	32,640.00	8,160.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04Y005 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006790 REGION NO : 5  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2234

BIDS OPENED ON : May 26 2004  
 AWARDED ON : Jun 7 2004

HWY : SR 090  
 TITLE : I-90  
 HOMESTEAD VALLEY TO TINKHAM RD.  
 04Y005  
 PROJECT : IM-0901(435)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----  
 WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY C.A. CAREY CORP.  
 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR 537 NW LOCUST ST  
 98027-2412  
 EVERETT WA 982011927 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
18	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE							
	23.0000	DAY	50.0000	100.0000	100.00 %	75.0000	50.00 %	
			1,150.00	2,300.00	1,150.00	1,725.00	575.00	
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
	308.0000	HR	35.0000	38.0000	8.57 %	45.0000	28.57 %	
			10,780.00	11,704.00	924.00	13,860.00	3,080.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
20	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			300.00	300.00		300.00		
21	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
22	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
23	SPCC PLAN							
		L.S.			-20.00 %		-50.00 %	
			1,000.00	800.00	-200.00	500.00	-500.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$359,096.00</u>	<u>\$433,000.00</u>	<u>20.58%</u>	<u>\$527,952.00</u>	<u>47.02%</u>	
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$359,096.00</u>	<u>\$433,000.00</u>	<u>20.58%</u>	<u>\$527,952.00</u>	<u>47.02%</u>	